	Tutor Name
	Phone
	Email
	Subjects/Courses

	Shina Ahmed
	587-986-1077
	fahmed@student.concordia.ab.ca
	CH 261 , CH 263

	Danuta Maria Bartoszek
	780-441-3656
	danutab@primus.ca
	Math, Statistics

	Shea-Lyn Boychuk
	780-271-3844
	smboychu@student.concordia.ab.ca
	English, Psychology

	Jacob Burgess
	
	jmburges@student.concordia.ab.ca
	PHIL 101, 102, 125, 240, 275

	Nancy Cano
	780-850-6851
	nancy.cano@shaw.ca
	Spanish

	Angeles Espinaco-Virseda
	
	essaysurgeon@gmail.com
	History (Esp. Modern European Studies), Writing Skills

	Kelsie Herceg
	780-862-2547
	kherceg@student.concordia.ab.ca
	PSY 211

	Fowzia Huda
	
	fhuda@student.concordia.ab.ca
	Psychology (PSY 104, 105, 223, 275, 311, 334)

	Emmanuel Ibidokun
	780-807-1207
	pejupelumi@gmail.com
	Computer Science, Math, Statistics

	Jhalak Khurma
	780-619-5012
	jkhurma@student.concordia.ab.ca
	SOC 210, 315

	Janice Lebga
	587-588-8721
	jllosenge@yahoo.com
	Chemistry,Math, Physics 

	Donovan Makus
	 
	dmakus@student.concordia.ab.ca
	BES 107, 108, CH 101, 102, 261, ENG 111, 112, ENSC 214, HIS 112, MAT 151, PSY 104, SOC 100, 225, 241

	Christina Sawchuk
	
	csawchuk@student.concordia.ab.ca
	MUS 100, 120, 211, 212, 213, 214

	Kriti Shah
	780-803-9795
	kshah@student.concordia.ab.ca
	ENG 111, 112. PSY 104, 105, 339, SPA 101, 102

	Susana Vela
	780-850-0499
	svelagua@gmail.com
	Spanish
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